AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION{MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | " VOOUUETIOCORE e oree
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NG. 7 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. . 5. PROJEGT NO.(K apphicable)
M001 DEC 01 2008 | ~ov-0s-367 ’
& ISSUED BY __ €oos 13100 7. ACMINISTERED BY (I ather than hem 6) Cone !3100
U.S. Ruclear Regulatory Comm}ission U,S. Muclear Regulatory Commission

biv. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom
Mall Stop: TW3-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20355 i

Div. of Contracts
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM

wWashington, DC 20555 -

8. NAME AND ACDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No., steg),

WACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORAT

71Z1 FPAIRWAY DR STE 301

AL} BEACH GARDENS FL 33418376

|, counly. State and 21 Cosa) : ) () |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

| 88. DATED (SEE TEM11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS07F53548P NRC-DR-10-08-367
6 ) Modification No. 1

108, DATED (SEEITEM13)

[eacimry cooe 1 X 104-01-2008

cope 073891921
: 1. T

HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

f___:; The above numbered solicitation is smerided as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for recelipt of Offers __;15 extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this am =ndrnem prior lo'the hour and date specified in the solicitation or ‘as amended, By one of the Tollowing methads::

' {a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returnlng copies of the amendment;. (b) By acknowledging receipt-of this améendment on each copy of the
offer submitted. or (c) By separdte letter or 1elegram which includes a referance to'the solicitation and amendment numbeis; FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FORTHE' RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE-HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue' of this amendment you desire io change. an offer already submitied, such.change may, be made
by telegram or lettés, provided each telegrain or'ietter riakes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and Is feceivéd prior to the openmg hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (ftroqlired)  g,.015-551304 D2370 252K xozoo _Obligate §1,000,000.00

DUNSH 073891921 FPS# ADM-08-367

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
_IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14.

X) |
—

! A. THGS CHANGE ORDER'IS ISSUED PURSUANT JO:  (Spectly authority) THE CMANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE.IN THE CONTRACT OROER NO. IN ITEM 104, v

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO-REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (sigh as chiafiges in paying office; appropriation date, etz:)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT YO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 42.103(b}.

X--

§C. THIS SUPPLEME NT\LACREEHEMlSEN”EichN"ODUR:U»«NTTOAUTHORI’TYO:— 52-217-9 Option to Extend thé Teim of rhe Contract

0. QTHER {Spectty Wype of madification and guthoriy}

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor [ Jisno

. is required to sign this document and retumn 3 copies 1o the'issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOUIFICATION  (Orgenized by UCF secton igs, inckiding ionc 6ubjact rmatter where foasiie.)

Tne purpose of this modification is’ to:

Trcorporate the revised WST

Incorporate an inveice refw
Revise the contract ceiling
Provide incremental funding.

\Iﬂ'\(ﬂbwl\)id

Exercise Option Period #1 in
Revise Section B.5 of the cbntract. » .
Change the NRC Project Officer.. .

¢ price schedule [(attached).

"accordance with FAR Ciause 52.217-9 Option to Extend thé Term of the Contract.

1d schedule due to the re-evaluation :0f Guard Services Proposals.

See the following pages for detlails.
A1l other terms and conditions shail remain the sama.

in Giam BA of 104, #$ ote changed. remaing and in4ul foree ond effect.

Except a5 provided herein, oil wooms and i of the

1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type.or pant}

Paul P, Donahue

' ' Contracting Officer
Chleﬁ»Qperatlpg/(Yffrser l ontracting Office:

16A. NAME AND VITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Tyoe or prAn).
Jeffrey L. McDermott

158, commcr/dmowaaoa k

I AN A :
7 s of person aut ;{.:sign)

3

| 15C. DATE SIGNED 16@0 STATES OF gNe . " [16¢. DATE SIGNED
H 1 !
i , sy , / /

f {2 “ %2 } of Contractng Oficer) i /Z 1710 &

PREV! = T ON NOT USABLE

mm . mmm

; L . N
” - » STANDARD FORM30 (REV. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE S

DEC 11 208 gﬁ%@@@




NRC-DR-10-08-367
Modification No, !
Page 2. of 2.
Contract NRC-DR-10-08-367 i heréby modified as follows:

1. Option Period #ll i3 hereby exercised in accordance with Section C.8 ~ FAR Clause 52.217-9 Option to
Extend the Term of the Contract. The period of performance is hereby extended to November 30, 2009.

2. Section B.5 - Dizrati’@ﬂ of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

“The contract shall commernce on April 1, 2008 and will expire on November 30, 2009, The term of this .
.contract may be;extended at the option of the Government for an additional three 1-year option periods.”

3. Section C.6 ~ Péoject Officer Authority is hereby revised to in.éorporate Gary Simpler as the Prgjeet Officer
* tothe contract. Gary’s POC information is:

Phone: 301-415-5002
E-mail: Garv‘S_implcr@nrc.gov

4. Due to the-re-:xrfa}uation of proposals, WSI submitted a revised price schedule. The price schedule sent to
the NRC on October I'5, 2008 is hereby inicorporated into the contract, See attached price schedule for
details.

5. Due to the re-cvaluation of proposals and the submittal of a revised price vschcdule., the.NRC .has overpaid

WS in the 1otaliamount of $28,448.24 on the following invoices: April 2008, May 2008, June 2008, July
2008, August 2008 and Sepiember 2008. The overpayments shall be paid back to the NRC via a-credit on
one future invoice (no. later than the January 2009 invoice) submitted under the contract. The October and

November invoices shall be adjusted at time of payment. 7
6. The total contragt ceiling is hereby reduced by $268,049.00 from($21,267,439.00 To $20,999,390.00 due to

the submittal-ofla revised price schedule. The current céiling of the confractis Réréby increased by
$4,429,761.00 f,rom $3,106,162.00 to $7,535,923.00 due to Option Period #1 being exercised.

7. . Funds .in.thc'amibum”of $1,000,000.00 are:hereby,obli‘gated‘ Funds are increased by $1,000,000,00 from
§3,106,162.00 10 $4,106,162.00..
3. Funding Summary; -
Basic Award: : $3,1086,162.00
Modification #1; . - $1,000.000.00
Total Obligations: $4,106,162.00

i

All other terms and condilioné ‘shall remain the same.




